AUB GROUP LTD

AUB GROUP LTD

ISIN:  AU000000AUB9

Overview

2024/07/09 08:10:07
Price

31.50 AUD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

1.51% (0.47)

AU000000AUB9
AUB

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Financial
Stock
2,286 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

31.50 AUD (15,933)

31.52 AUD (214)
31.10 AUD
31.59 AUD
31.10 AUD
31.03 AUD

31.457919 AUD
108,198
3,403,683.87
3,359

WKN: AUB
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSe

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04
2024/07/03
2024/07/02

t

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000AUB9&ID_NOTATION=13354321
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae7b837f9d6a9ca5ae59e0a96df7c4334a67cf29c1729b348cffd1e513f213e3&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f730db2c9719b1308&time=1720607053&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2caad4d3bafbe2deda514e86b8692786a1e7ca13786b2803c12eb54c7dcbb85e&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=32497897b8853f38f&time=1720607053&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=049596c8923185e42f0017f2f253b15f898b595c90359bec3004361afa35aafd&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fa0bdc48035325c7a&time=1720607053&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c1a33d8ad9c7e5bf6c9000bcd4e15d4004d1a34f8b6f83fa64389a210543fef&idfile=60630&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60630%2F2024-07-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cb51ee30982744851&time=1720607053&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=046786a91936a436b6c7d6d4461d3830c4ef2dccd339f24b35598e26017094f1&idfile=60619&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60619%2F2024-07-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=13608d3d0220b8233&time=1720607053&tool=RSC

AUB GROUP LTD

Details

2024/07/09 08:10:07

Price
31.50 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.51% (0.47)

ISIN AU000000AUB9
Symbol AUB
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,286 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 31.50 AUD (15,933)
Ask (Ask size) 31.52 AUD (214)
Open 31.10 AUD
High 31.59 AUD
Low 31.10 AUD
Close (prev. day) 31.03 AUD
VWAP 31.457919 AUD
Volume (pcs) 108,198
Trading volume 3,403,683.87
Number of trades 3,359
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +13.31% +9.60% +50.37%
Perf (abs.) +3.70 +2.76 +10.55
Beta 0.89 0.79 0.94
Volatility = 25.89 24 .47 26.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:33 19.40 EUR
09
Munich 2024/07/ 08:05 19.40 EUR
09
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:27 19.50 EUR
09
Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 09:30 19.30 EUR
09
Berlin 2024/07/ 08:08 19.40 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

31.08 AUD (157,652
30.91 AUD (265,117
30.03 AUD (310,477
29.26 AUD (264,138
33.02 AUD (2024/06/25
26.95 AUD (2024/01/04
33.02 AUD (2024/06/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
25.84 AUD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades

2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13354321
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455940412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456335611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380098419
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13337711

AUB GROUP LTD

09
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 31.50 AUD 3.40 3,359
Exchange 09
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AUB GROUP LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

EUB

Contact Details
AUB GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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